## IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

ZTE (USA) Inc., Petitioner,

v.

Papst Licensing GmbH & Co. KG, Patent Owner.

> Case No. IPR2017-00712 Patent No. 9,189,437 B2

## **PETITIONER'S CORRECTED EXHIBIT 1005**

Petitioner ZTE (USA) Inc. hereby files its Corrected Exhibit 1005 for the above-

captioned proceeding. Exhibit 1005 was inadvertently labeled Exhibit 1006. Exhibit 1005 has been re-labeled as Exhibit 1005.

Dated: February 7, 2017

Respectfully submitted,

/Scott R. Miller/ Scott R. Miller Registration No. 32,278

SHEPPARD, MULLIN, RICHTER & HAMPTON LLP 333 South Hope Street, 43rd Floor Los Angeles, California 90071-1422 Telephone: (213) 620-1780 Facsimile: (213) 620-1398

## **CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE**

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. §§ 42.6(e), I hereby certify that on February 7, 2017,

the foregoing Petitioner's Corrected Exhibit 1005, together with Petitioner's Exhibit No. 1005, was served by FedEx, a means at least as fast and reliable as Priority Mail Express<sup>®</sup>, on the following correspondence address of record for patent owner:

Marshall, Gerstein & Borun LLP 6300 Willis Tower 233 South Wacker Drive Chicago, IL 60606-6357

A courtesy copy was provided to Patent Owner's litigation counsel:

Christopher V. Goodpastor Andrew G. DiNovo DiNovo Price Eliwanger & Hardy LLP 7000 North MoPac Expressway, Suite 350 Austin, Texas 78731

Date: February 7, 2017

DOCKF

/Scott R. Miller/

Scott R. Miller Registration No.: 32,278